

BY: Senator Greenip

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 197
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 3, strike “and”; in the same line, after “Teachers” insert “, and Nurses”; in lines 9 and 17, in each instance, strike “and”; and in lines 10 and 17, in each instance, after “teachers” insert “, and nurses”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 9, strike “OR”; and in line 10, after “TEACHER” insert “, OR NURSE”.

On page 3, in line 8, strike “OR”; in line 9, after “TEACHER” insert “, OR NURSE”; in lines 11 and 27, in each instance, strike “OR”; and in lines 12 and 27, in each instance, after “TEACHER” insert “, OR NURSE”.